WHERE YOU NEED THE LIGHT,
               YOU NEED THELUX.
LED GENERAL CATALOG
2021-2022
LED TECHNOLOGY
Made in THELUX
ABOUT
Foshan Thelux LED Lighting Co., Ltd. Is one of the

S
V
50/60Hz
-265V130
PC cover
SMD2835
Constant current
 driver
E27 screw
lamp holder
PBT+aluminum
lamp body
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSize LEDs
TSL-BL4503 3W 300lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 47x24x18cm0.5G45 SMD2835
4pcs
TSL-BL5005 5W 500lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 52x26.5x19.5cm0.5G50 SMD2835
6pcs
TSL-BL6007 7W 700lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 62x32x23.5cm0.5A60 SMD2835
8pcs
TSL-BL609 9W 900lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 62x32x23.5cm0.5A60 SMD2835
11pcs
TSL-BL6512 12W 1200lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 67x34x25.5cm0.5A65 SMD2835
14pcs
TSL-BL7215 15W 1500lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 35.5x35.5x52cm0.5A72 SMD2835
18pcs
TSL-BL8018 18W 1800lm 100lm/W 80 50/1 41.5x41.5x28cm0.5A80 SMD2835
21pcs
TSL-3BL6012 12W 1200lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 62x32x23.5cm0.5A65 SMD2835
32pcs
QUEEN
 Aluminum
2 YE
A
R
S
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSize LEDs
TSL-BQ11040 40W 4000lm 100lm/W 80 20/1 63.5x39x46cm0.5T110 SMD2835
50pcs
TSL-BQ13065 65W 6500lm 100lm/W 80 20/1 70x43x51cm0.5T130 SMD2835
80pcs
TSL-BQ15075 75W 7500lm 100lm/W 80 20/1 80x33x60cm0.5T150 SMD2835
100pcs
TSL-BQ170110 110W 11000lm 100lm/W 80 20/1 87.5x36x60cm0.5T170 SMD2835
150pcs
B
u
lb

>80E27 SMDLEDMaterial
V
50/60Hz
-265V130
Excellent
Quality
TORCH
Aluminum
2 YE
A
R
S
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSize LEDs
TSL-BT8020 20W 2000lm 100lm/W 80 40/1 42x34x32cm0.5D80x150 SMD2835
24pcs
TSL-BT10030 30W 3000lm 100lm/W 80 40/1 53x43x42cm0.5D100x180 SMD2835
36pcs
TSL-BT12040 40W 4000lm 100lm/W 80 25/1 63x63x25cm0.5D120x210 SMD2835
48pcs
TSL-BT12050 50W 5000lm 100lm/W 80 25/1 63x63x25cm0.5D120x210 SMD2835
63pcs
TSL-BT12060 60W 6000lm 100lm/W 80 15/1 63x39x26cm0.5D120x220 SMD2835
75pcs
TSL-BT13575 75W 7500lm 100lm/W 80 8/1 57x29x30cm0.5D135x258 SMD2835
96pcs
TSL-BT150100 100W 10000lm 100lm/W 80 8/1 63x32x30cm0.5D150x273 SMD2835
120pcs
UFO
Aluminum/glued driver
2 YE
A
R
S
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSize LEDs
TSL-BU13030 30W 3000lm 100lm/W 80 24/1 51x45x27cm0.5D130x138 SMD2835
36pcs
TSL-BU15050 50W 5000lm 100lm/W 80 24/1 59x51x31cm0.5D150x160 SMD2835
63pcs
TSL-BU17570 70W 7000lm 100lm/W 80 18/1 55x47x37cm0.5D175x150 SMD2835
86pcs
TSL-BU235100 100W 10000lm 100lm/W 80 12/1 49x47x48cm0.5D235x152 SMD2835
121pcs
P.F.
>0.5 CLASS II
X >100.000

P.F.
>0.5 CLASS II
X >100.000
TIMES
25.000
HOURS
INS TANT
100% SMD LED
MATERIAL
Plastic
+
Aluminium < 6’’ HgIRUV
40ºC
-20ºC
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSize LEDs
TSL-BC3707 7W 700lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 50x50x17cm0.5C37 SMD2835
42pcs
TSL-BC3710 10W 1000lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 50x50x17cm0.5C37 SMD2835
56pcs
TSL-BC3707A 7W 700lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 50x50x17cm0.5Ca37 SMD2835
42pcs
TSL-BC3710S 10W 1000lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 50x50x17cm0.5Ca37 SMD2835
56pcs
10

COBLED
DOWN LIGHT
COB Aluminum
2 YE
A
R
S IP20100ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
-265V85
NO FLICKER COBLEDMaterial
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSize LEDs
TSL-D001/7 7W 700lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 53x29.5x44cm0.5
TSL-D001/10 10W 1000lm 100lm/W 80 50/1 65x39.5x29cm0.51pc
TSL-D001/15 15W 1500lm 100lm/W 80 30/1 36.5x29.5x38cm0.5
TSL-D001/30 30W 3000lm 100lm/W 80 20/1 58x47x26cm0.9
95x45@75
110x45@100
170x65@155
225x60@200
1pc
1pc
1pc
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSize LEDs
TSL-D007/9 9W 900lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 49.5x29.5x48cm0.5D90 1pc
TSL-D007/12 12W 1200lm 100lm/W 80 500/1 65x27x30cm0.5D120
TSL-D007/18 18W 1800lm 100lm/W 80 40/1 73x38x39cm0.5D170
TSL-D007/36 36W 3600lm 100lm/W 80 20/1 48x37x51cm0.9D220
1pc
1pc
1pc
IP20100ºNO DIM

n
lig
h
ts
S
M
D
ADJUSTABLE
COB Down Light
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-C003/10 10W 1000lm 100lm/W 80 60/1 49x29x38cm0.5D90xH80cm 1pc
DOWN LIGHT
Aluminum
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-D004/7 7W 700lm 100lm/W 80 100/10.595x45@75
TSL-D004/10 10W 1000lm 100lm/W 80 50/10.5110x45@100
P.F.
>0.5 CLASS II
X >100.000
TIMES

o
w
n
li
g
h
ts
813
IP2060 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
-265V85
NO FLICKER COBLEDMaterial
TSL-D004/15 15W 1500lm 100lm/W 80 40/10.5170x65@155
1pc
1pc
1pc
TSL-D004/20 20W 2000lm 100lm/W 80 20/10.5195x65@170 1pc
TSL-D004/30 30W 3000lm 100lm/W 80 20/10.9225x60@200 1pc
IP20100ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V

MATERIAL
Plastic
+
Aluminium < 6’’ HgIRUV
40
-20ºC
DOWN LIGHT
COB Aluminum
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-D016/7 7W 700lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 53x29.5x44cm0.5D90
TSL-D016/10 10W 1000lm 100lm/W 80 50/1 65x39.5x29cm0.5D120
TSL-D016/15 15W 1500lm 100lm/W 80 20/1 36.5x29.5x38cm0.5D170
TSL-D016/30 30W 3000lm 100lm/W 80 20/1 58x47x26cm0.9D220
1pc
DOWN LIGHT
COB Aluminum
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-D013/7 7W 700lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 53x50x35cm0.5D95
TSL-D013/12 12W 1000lm 100lm/W 80 50/1 68x31.5x40cm0.5D130
1pc
Made in THELUX
LED TECHNOLOGY
14COBLED
TSL-D013/18 18W 1800lm 100lm/W 80 30/1 50x39x36cm0.5D165
TSL-D013/40 40W 4000lm 100lm/W 80 20/1 60x51x48cm0.9D220
1pc
1pc
1pc
IP20100ºNO DIM

V
-265V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
SMDLED
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-D011/6 6W 600lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 42x23x52cm0.5100x25 SMD2835
16pcs
TSL-D011/9 9W 900lm 100lm/W 80 80/1 52x22.5x50cm0.5120x25 SMD2835
22pcs
TSL-D011/12 12W 1200lm 100lm/W 80 60/1 60x22.5x46cm0.5145x25 SMD2835
30pcs
130
NO FLICKER Material
MOON

A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-PFR9012 12W 1200lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 64.5x38.5x23cm0.593x25 SMD2835
84pcs
TSL-PFR12318 18W 1800lm 100lm/W 80 60/1 51.5x46.5x32cm0.5123x25 SMD2835
162pcs
TSL-PFR17524 24W 2400lm 100lm/W 80 40/1 41.5x39.5x40cm0.5175x25 SMD2835
216pcs
-265V85
MaterialNO FLICKER
TSL-PFR22836 36W 3600lm 100lm/W 80 20/1 48.5x23x49cm0.5228x35 SMD2835
324pcs
SMD LED
TSL-D011/18 18W 1800lm 100lm/W 80 30/1 57.5x22.5x39cm0.5185x25 SMD2835
50pcs
TSL-D011/24 24W 2400lm 100lm/W 80 30/1 56.5x25x49cm0.5230x25 SMD2835
90pcs
B
u
lb

MOON+
PC/2 Ways Installation IP20180 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
-265V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
SMDLED
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-PL003/10 10W 1000lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 54.5x49.5x21.5cm0.590x40mm SMD2835
50pcs
TSL-PL003/20 20W 2000lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 64.5x54.5x27.5cm0.5120x40mm SMD2835
99pcs
TSL-PL003/30 30W 3000lm 100lm/W 80 600/1 56x54.5x38.5cm0.5175x40mm SMD2835
170pcs
TSL-PL003/40 40W 4000lm 100lm/W 80 40/1 54.5x48x48.5cm0.5225x40mm SMD2835
266pcs
165
NO FLICKER
LED TECHNOLOGY
FV-0
DOWN LIGHT
Free Cut Size Design IP20180 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
-265V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
SMDLED
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-PFR9309 9W 900lm 100lm/W 80 100/1 59x47x22cm0.593x25mm SMD2835
54pcs
TSL-PFFR12312 12W 1200lm 100lm/W 80 60/1 47x39.5x27cm0.5123x25mm SMD2835
108pcs
TSL-PFFR17524 24W 2400lm 100lm/W 80 40/1 47x37x37.5cm0.5175x25mm SMD2835
144pcs
TSL-PFFR22836 36W 3600lm 100lm/W 80 40/1 48.5x25x48cm0.5228x25mm SMD2835

n
lig
h
ts
18
Made in THELUX
LED TECHNOLOGY
TRACK LIGHT 1
Aluminum heat sink
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-TL1005/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.563x119mm 1pc
TSL-TL1005/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.563x150mm 1pc
TSL-TL1005/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.563x180mm 1pc
TSL-TL1005/36 36W 3240lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.573x190mm 1pc
IP2060 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
-265V85
NO FLICKER COBLEDMaterial
TRACK LIGHT 2
Aluminum heat sink
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-TL901/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.563x119 1pc
TSL-TL901/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.573x140 1pc
TSL-TL901/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.583x165 1pc
IP2060 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V

h
ts
S
M
D
TRACK LIGHT 3
Zooming beam IP20180 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-TL004/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.565x115 COB
1pcs
TSL-TL004/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.581x130 COB
1pcs
TSL-TL004/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.595x170 COB
1pcs
Zooming
TRACK LIGHT 4
Aluminum heat sink
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-TL903/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.563x119 1pc
TSL-TL903/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.573x145
TSL-TL903/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.583x165
COBLED
LED TECHNOLOGY
Made in THELUX
B

+
Aluminium < 6’’ HgIRUV
40ºC
-20ºC
COBLED
20
Made in THELUX
LED TECHNOLOGY
TRACK LIGHT 5
Aluminum heat sink
2 YE
A
R
S
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPFSize LEDs
TSL-TL816/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.563x119mm 1pc
TSL-TL816/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.573x140mm 1pc
TSL-TL816/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.583x165mm 1pc
IP2060 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
-265V85
NO FLICKER COBLEDMaterial
TRACK LIGHT 6
Aluminum heat sink
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-TL818/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.563x110 1pc
TSL-TL818/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.577x120 1pc
TSL-TL818/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.588x140 1pc
IP2060 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V

40
-20ºC
COBLED
Zooming
LED TECHNOLOGY
Made in THELUX
821
TRACK LIGHT 7
Coloring beam
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-TL1001C/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.580x131 1pc
TSL-TL1001C/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.580x165 1pc
TSL-TL1001C/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.580x181 1pc
IP2060 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
-265V85
NO FLICKER COBLEDMaterial
TRACK LIGHT 8
Zooming beam
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-TL1001Z/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.580x120 1pc
TSL-TL1001Z/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.580x150 1pc
TSL-TL1001Z/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.580x170 1pc
IP2015-60ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V

+
Aluminium < 6’’ HgIRUV
40ºC
-20ºC
COBLED
22
Made in THELUX
LED TECHNOLOGY
TRACK LIGHT 9
60° Reflector
2 YE
A
R
S
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPFSize LEDs
TSL-TL1001R/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.563x119mm 1pc
TSL-TL1001R/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.573x140mm 1pc
TSL-TL1001R/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.583x165mm 1pc
IP2060 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
-265V85
NO FLICKER COBLEDMaterial
TRACK LIGHT 10
60° Lens
2 YE
A
R
S
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPFSize LEDs
TSL-TL1001L/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.563x119mm 1pc
TSL-TL1001L/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.573x140mm 1pc
TSL-TL1001L/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 20/10.583x165mm 1pc
IP2060 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V

Aluminium < 6’’ HgIRUV
40
-20ºC
COBLED
LED TECHNOLOGY
Made in THELUX
823
TRACK LIGHT 11
Marketing Product
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-TL002/12 12W 1080lm 90lm/W 80 30/10.565x150 1pc
TSL-TL002C/20 20W 1800lm 90lm/W 80 30/10.575x160 1pc
TSL-TL002C/30 30W 2700lm 90lm/W 80 30/10.575x170 1pc
IP2060 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
-265V85
NO FLICKER COBLEDMaterial
TRACK LIGHT 12
Marketing Product
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
2 YE
A
R
S
Size LEDs
TSL-TL802A/15 15W 1350lm 90lm/W 80 30/10.562x145 1pc
TSL-TL802A/25 25W 2250lm 90lm/W 80 30/10.575x170 1pc
IP2015-60ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V

-20ºC
SMD LED
HIGHBAY LIGHT
Aluminum 100 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
SMD LED
2 YE
A
R
S
Size/mm LEDs
TSL-HL001/100 100W 12000lm 120lm/W 80 1/10.9D290xH140 100pcs
TSL-HL001/150 150W 18000lm 120lm/W 80 1/10.9D350xH140 150pcs
TSL-HL001/200 200W 24000lm 120lm/W 80 1/10.9D400xH140 200pcs
TSL-HL001/240 240W 28800lm 120lm/W 80 1/10.9D400xH140 240pcs
-265V85
NO FLICKER Material
Carton size
32x32x15.5cm
37x37x15.5cm
41.5x41.5x15.5cm
41.5x41.5x15.5cm
HIGHBAY LIGHT
Aluminum 100 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
SMD LED
2 YE
A
R
S
Size/mm LEDs
TSL-HL004/100 100W 12000lm 120lm/W 80 10/10.9D237xH90 100pcs
TSL-HL004/150 150W 18000lm 120lm/W 80 5/10.9D300xH96 150pcs
TSL-HL004/200 200W 24000lm 120lm/W 80 4/10.9D360xH96 200pcs
-265V85
NO FLICKER Material
Carton size
52x50.5x27cm

LED TECHNOLOGY
26
HIGHBAY LIGHT
Aluminum IP20120 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
COBLED
2 YE
A
R
S
Size/mm LEDs
TSL-HL003/50 50W 5000lm 100lm/W 80 10/10.9D450xH400 1pc
TSL-HL003/70 70W 7000lm 100lm/W 80 8/10.9D500xH405 1pc
TSL-HL003/100 100W 10000lm 100lm/W 80 6/10.9D500xH410 1pc
TSL-HL003/150 150W 15000lm 100lm/W 80 4/10.9D500xH450 3pcs
-265V85
NO FLICKER Material
TSL-HL003/200 200W 20000lm 100lm/W 80 1/10.9D500xH470 4pcs
TSL-HL003/250 250W 25000lm 100lm/W 80 1/10.9D430xH420 5pcs
TSL-HL003/300 300W 30000lm 100lm/W 80 1/10.9D490xH290 6pcs
HIGHBAY LIGHT
Aluminum IP44100 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency CRI Pcs/ OutboxPF
SMD LED
2 YE
A
R
S
Size/mm LEDs
TSL-HL002/100 100W 12000lm 120lm/W 80 1/10.9D275xH110 140pcs
TSL-HL002/150 150W 18000lm 120lm/W 80 1/10.9D310xH110 210pcs
TSL-HL002/200 200W 24000lm 120lm/W 80 1/10.9D345xH110 280pcs
-265V85
NO FLICKER Material
Carton size
28.5x28.5x12cm

28
SWORD
Aluminum + IP Driver IP66140 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
COBLED
3 YE
A
R
S
SizeLEDs
TSL-R005/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 1/1 52.5*24*9cm0.9COB
1pcs
TSL-R005/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/1 66*27*11cm0.9COB
2pcs
TSL-R005/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/1 91*33.5*11.5cm0.9COB
3pcs
TSL-R005/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W 1/1 97*36*11.5cm0.9COB
4pcs
TSL-R005/250 250W 27500lm 110lm/W
CRI
80
80
80

APPLICATION
COBRA
Aluminum + IP Driver IP66140 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
COBLED
3 YE
A
R
S
SizeLEDs
TSL-R006/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 1/1 500x220x95cm0.9COB
1pcs
TSL-R006/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/1 72.5x290x110cm0.9COB
2pcs
TSL-R006/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/1 855x340x110cm0.9COB
3pcs
CRI
80
80

POWER
Aluminum + IP Driver IP66140 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz COBLED
3 YE
A
R
S
-265V85
50.000
HOURS Material
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSizeLEDs
TSL-R020/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 1/1 55x24.5x10cm0.9COB
1pcs
TSL-R020/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/1 73x26x10cm0.9COB
2pcs
TSL-R020/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/1 82x33x13cm0.9COB
3pcs
CRI
80
80
80
52.6x24x9
79.5x31.2x9
TSL-R020/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W 1/1 99x34x15cm0.9COB
4pcs80
71x24.8x9
96x33x13
29

Made in THELUX
DOLPHIN
Aluminum + IP Driver IP66140 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox Dimensions
COBLED
3 YE
A
R
S
SizeLEDs
TSL-R004/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 1/1 70*26*11cm0.9COB
1pcs
TSL-R004/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/1 85x32x11cm0.9COB
2pcs
TSL-R004/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/1 110x39x12cm0.9COB
3pcs
CRI
80
80

X >100.000
TIMES
50.000
HOURS
INS TANT
100% LED
MATERIAL
Plastic
+
Aluminium HgIRUV
40ºC
-20ºC
50.000
HOURS
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSizeLEDs
TSL-R007/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 1/1 54x19x12.8cm0.9SMD3030
60pcs
TSL-R007/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/1 64x24.3x13.8cm0.9SMD3030
120pcs
TSL-R007/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/1 71.5x24.3x13.8cm0.9SMD3030
180pcs
CRI
80
80

50/60Hz SMDLED
3 YE
A
R
S
-265V85
50.000
HOURS
APPLICATION
LED TECHNOLOGY
Made in THELUX
30
Material
Material
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSizeLEDs
TSL-R001/60 60W 6600lm 110lm/W 1/1 56x24x25.5cm0.9SMD3030
72pcs
TSL-R001/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/1 68x29.5x15cm0.9SMD3030
96pcs
TSL-R001/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/1 75x35.5x16.5cm0.9SMD3030
180pcs
CRI
80
80

APPLICATION
KINGDOU
Aluminum + IP Driver IP66140 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ OutboxPF
SMDLED
3 YE
A
R
S
SizeLEDs
TSL-R031/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
60pcs
TSL-R031/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
128pcs
TSL-R031/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
180pcs
CRI
80
80

62x28x10cm
FATTO
Aluminum + IP Driver IP66140 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
SMDLED
3 YE
A
R
S
SizeLEDs
TSL-R013/40 40W 5500lm 110lm/W 20/1 64x34x38cm0.9SMD3030
40pcs
TSL-R013/60 60W 66000lm 110lm/W 20/1 64x39x38cm0.9SMD3030
60pcs
TSL-R013/96 96W 10560lm 110lm/W 10/1 54.5x39x48cm0.9SMD3030
96pcs
CRI
80
80
80
-265V85
50.000
HOURS
33x15x65
52.5x18x7.5
Material
TSL-R013/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/1 68x26x12cm0.9SMD3030
150pcs
TSL-R013/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W 1/1 73x29x12cm0.9SMD3030
200pcs
80
80 70x26x9.5
37.5x15x6.5

X >100.000
TIMES
50.000
HOURS
INS TANT
100% LED
MATERIAL
Plastic
+
Aluminium HgIRUV
40ºC
-20ºC
50.000
HOURS
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSizeLEDs
TSL-R008/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 1/1 57x22x9cm0.9SMD3030
50pcs
TSL-R008/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/1 62x28x10cm0.9SMD3030
100pcs
TSL-R008/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/1 73x27.5x10cm0.9SMD3030
150pcs
CRI
80
80

50/60Hz SMDLED
3 YE
A
R
S
-265V85
50.000
HOURS
APPLICATION
LED TECHNOLOGY
Made in THELUX
32
Material
Material
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPFSizeLEDs
TSL-R030/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 1/1 51x21.5x9cm0.9SMD3030
50pcs
TSL-R032/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/1 55.5x24.5x11.5cm0.9SMD3030
100pcs
TSL-R032/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/1 63x28.5x11.5cm0.9SMD3030
150pcs
CRI
80
80
80
48.5x21x7
53.8x23.8x10.2
60.2x27.6x10.5
TSL-R032/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W 1/1 71.5x32x13cm0.9SMD3030
200pcs80 69.7x31.1x11.2
33
S
tr

TRANSFORMER1
Aluminum + IP Driver IP66140 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz SMDLED
3 YE
A
R
S
-265V85
50.000
HOURS Material
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ OutboxPFSizeLEDs
TSL-R030/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
100pcs
TSL-R030/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
150pcs
CRI
80
80 56.3x30x9
TSL-R030/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
200pcs
TSL-R030/250 250W 27500lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
250pcs
TSL-R030/300 300W 33000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
300pcs
80
80
80

R
S
-265V85
50.000
HOURS
APPLICATION
Material
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ OutboxPFSizeLEDs
TSL-R031/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
100pcs
TSL-R031/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
150pcs
CRI
80
80 56.8x30x8.5
TSL-R031/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
200pcs
TSL-R031/250 250W 27500lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
250pcs
TSL-R031/300 300W 33000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD3030
300pcs
80
80
80

APPLICATION
STITCH
Aluminum + DOB IP6690 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
SMDLED
2 YE
A
R
S
SizeLEDs
TSL-FL020A/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 24/1 42x25x31cm0.9SMD2835
54pcs
TSL-FL020A/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 6/1 46x26x26cm0.9SMD2835
162pcs
TSL-FL020A/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W 5/1 47x22x32.5cm0.9SMD2835
216pcs
CRI
80
80
80
-265V110
50.000
HOURS
218x138x25
435x237x25
445x302x25
TSL-FL020A/300 300W 33000lm 110lm/W 1/1 46.5x46x8cm0.9SMD2835
324pcs80 445x440x25
TSL-FL020B/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 12/1 42x31.5x22cm0.9SMD2835
108pcs
TSL-FL020B/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W 6/1 44x26x33.5cm0.9SMD2835
216pcs
TSL-FL020B/300 300W 33000lm 110lm/W 4/1 64x18x33.5cm0.9SMD2835
324pcs
80
80
80
290x198x25
416x310x25
614x310x25
TSL-FL020B/400 400W 44000lm 110lm/W 1/1 61x44x8cm0.9SMD2835
432pcs80 590x420x25
TSL-FL020B/400 600W 66000lm 110lm/W 1/1 64x61x8cm0.9SMD2835
648pcs80 620x590x25
Material

HOURS
INS TANT
100% LED
MATERIAL
Plastic
+
Aluminium HgIRUV
40ºC
-20ºC
LED TECHNOLOGY
Made in THELUX
36
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ OutboxPFSizeLEDs
10W 1100lm 110lm/W 80/10.9SMD2835
12pcs
TSL-FL005/20 20W 2200lm 110lm/W 60/10.9SMD2835
24pcs
TSL-FL005/30 30W 3300lm 110lm/W 40/10.9SMD2835
36pcs
TSL-FL005/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 24/10.9SMD2835
60pcs
TSL-FL005/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W
CRI
80
80
80

R
S
50.000
HOURS
/2 0V110 2
HORIZON
Aluminum + Driver
2 YE
A
R
S
APPLICATION
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ OutboxPFSizeLEDs
30W 3300lm 110lm/W 80/10.9SMD2835
40pcs
TSL-FL018/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 60/10.9SMD2835
66pcs
TSL-FL018/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 40/10.9SMD2835
132pcs
TSL-FL018/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 24/10.9SMD2835
198pcs
TSL-FL018/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W
CRI
80
80
80

Excellent
Quality
MASER
Aluminum + IP Driver IP66140 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
2 YE
A
R
S
SizeLEDs
TSL-FL006/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 15/1 78.5x28x30.5cm0.9SMD2835
70pcs
TSL-FL006/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 10/1 65x32x37.5cm0.9SMD2835
120pcs
TSL-FL006/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 5/1 38x36.5x41.5cm0.9SMD2835
180pcs
CRI
80
80

330x320x50
APPLICATION
GIANT
Aluminum + IP Driver IP66140 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ Outbox Outbox DimensionsPF
2 YE
A
R
S
SizeLEDs
TSL-FL008/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 20/1 70*26*11cm0.9SMD2835
60pcs
TSL-FL008/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 10/1 85x32x11cm0.9SMD2835
120pcs
TSL-FL008/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 10/1 110x39x12cm0.9SMD2835
180pcs
CRI
80
80
80
-265V85
50.000
HOURS
245x205x42
345x282x52
APPLICATION
LED TECHNOLOGY
Made in THELUX
37
TSL-FL008/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W 8/1 85x32x11cm0.9SMD2835
240pcs
TSL-FL008/300 300W 33000lm 110lm/W 5/1 110x39x12cm0.9SMD2835
360pcs
80
80
402x325x55
450x350x55
296x255x48
SMD LEDMaterial
SMD LEDMaterial
TSL-FL006/200 200W 20000lm 110lm/W 8/1 39.5x38x43.5cm0.9SMD2835
240pcs80 360x350x50
P.F.
>0.9
X >100.000

Material
ZARA
Aluminum + IP Driver IP66100 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80
V
~
50/60Hz
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ OutboxPF
SMDLED
2 YE
A
R
S
SizeLEDs
TSL-FL021/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD2835
50pcs
TSL-FL021/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD2835
100pcs
TSL-FL021/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD2835
200pcs
TSL-FL021/300 300W 33000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD2835
300pcs
TSL-FL021/400 400W 44000lm 110lm/W
CRI
80
80
80
80
80 1/10.9SMD2835
400pcs
-265V85
50.000
HOURS
23x18.3x6.5
27x21.5x6.5
35.8x29.3x65
42x32.5x68
53x33.8x6.8
APPLICATION
TSL-FL021/500 500W 55000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD2835
500pcs
TSL-FL021/600 600W 66000lm 110lm/W 1/10.9SMD2835
600pcs
64.5x35.5x7.8
64.5x35.5x7.8
80
80
LED TECHNOLOGY
Made in THELUX
38
MIRROW
Aluminum + Driver
2 YE
A
R
S IP66120 ºNO DIM
Ra
>80 SMDLED
V
~
50/60Hz
-265V170
50.000
HOURS Material
APPLICATION
Code Power Lum. Flux Lum. Efficiency Pcs/ OutboxPFSizeLEDs
TSL-FL022/50 50W 5500lm 110lm/W 50/10.9SMD2835
72pcs
TSL-FL022/100 100W 11000lm 110lm/W 20/10.9SMD2835
144pcs
TSL-FL022/150 150W 16500lm 110lm/W 20/10.9SMD2835
288pcs
TSL-FL022/200 200W 22000lm 110lm/W
CRI
80
80
80